

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
D1-61			<p data-bbox="699 371 975 403"><u>WPSS No.1397 of 2022</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 403 975 432"><u>WPSS No.1549 of 2022</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 432 975 461"><u>WPSS No.2717 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 461 1246 497"><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></p> <p data-bbox="699 533 1485 611">Mr. Anup Kumar Verma, Advocate for the petitioners.</p> <p data-bbox="699 645 1485 723">Mr. R.S. Bisht, Additional C.S.C. for the State.</p> <p data-bbox="699 757 1485 913">Ms. Mamta Bisht, Advocate (through video conferencing) holding brief of Mr. S.S. Chauhan, Advocate for the respondent nos. 1 and 2.</p> <p data-bbox="699 947 1485 1070">At the request of learned counsel for the respondent nos. 1 and 2, list this matter on 08.08.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1054 1149 1485 1184" style="text-align: right;">(Ravindra Maithani J.)</p> <p data-bbox="1193 1184 1334 1214" style="text-align: right;">06.08.2025</p> <p data-bbox="699 1214 730 1243">RV</p>